Litho Basket-TTS
Used for purpose of CBD stone retrieval/ lithotripsy of stone in bile duct through the scope
Technical Information:
Working length 230cm
Extension wire length 205cm
Loop Diameter 25/30/35/40/45/50/55mm
Sheath Diameter 2.5mm
Recommended for manual lithotripsy.
Supplied sterile and it is for single use
Detachable Handle.
Ordering Information-Mention the product code x quantity required.
Reference Product Name Basket Ø SheathØ Working Length
SLTB-25 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 25mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-30 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 30mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-35 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 35mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-40 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 40mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-45 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 45mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-50 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 50mm 2.5mm 230cm
SLTB-55 Lithotripsy Basket TTS 55mm 2.5mm 230cm
Page 1 of 1